Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ann Schmitt - (831215) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:29.47
2:29.63
2:30.28
2:30.33
2:30.52
2:30.56
2:30.86
2:31.05
2:31.17
2:31.21
2:31.29
2:31.49
2:31.77
2:31.88
2:32.94
2:33.24
2:33.27
2:33.80
2:33.94
2:33.98
2:34.19
2:35.36
2:35.68
2:45.49
2:53.99
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Date

01/05/17
04/11/17
19/11/17
04/11/17
19/03/16
27/05/17
10/04/16
26/03/17
10/04/16
04/05/15
24/04/16
23/04/16
08/06/14
17/05/15
06/07/14
04/05/15
01/05/17
04/04/15
06/07/14
29/05/16
28/01/17
08/06/14
04/01/15
02/06/13
03/06/12

Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships

MCASA Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships

London Region Summer Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016

London Region Age Group Championships

MCASA Long Course Open Meet

51st International Swim Meet Merck Suoer Trophy
London Region Summer Championships

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

51st International Swim Meet Merck Suoer Trophy
ASA London Region Last Chance Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
London Region Age Group Championships

BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet

ASA London Region Age Groups 2013

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs

Venue

Stratford
London
Hengrove
London
Aldershot
London
London
London
London
Crystal Palace
Leeds
Leeds
Stratford

Luton

Darmstadt, Germany

Crystal Palace
Stratford

Portsmouth

Darmstadt, Germany

Crystal Palace
Sheffield
Stratford
London
London

Crystal Palace
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Club Swam Under

Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss
Camden Swiss

Camden Swiss
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.28
2:30.33
2:29.63
2:30.56
2:29.47
2:33.27
2:31.05
2:34.19
2:33.98
2:31.29
2:31.49
2:31.17
2:30.86
2:30.52
2:31.88
2:31.21
2:33.24
2:33.80
2:35.68
2:33.94
2:32.94
2:31.77
2:35.36
2:45.49

2:53.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

550
549
557
547
559
518
541
509
511
539
537
540
543
547
532
540
518
513
494
511
521
534
497
411

Round

F

m I m ™ I

m I I

N

I I

I I T

Date

19/11/17
04/11117
04/11/17
27/05/17
01/05/17
01/05/17
26/03/17
28/01/17
29/05/16
24/04/16
23/04/16
10/04/16
10/04/16
19/03/16
17/05/15
04/05/15
04/05/15
04/04/15
04/01/15
06/07/14
06/07/14
08/06/14
08/06/14
02/06/13
03/06/12

Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs
2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs

2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships

2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships

MCASA Open Meet

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
ASA London Region Last Chance Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
London Region Summer Championships

London Region Summer Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
MCASA Long Course Open Meet

London Region Summer Championships

London Region Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet

51st International Swim Meet Merck Suoer Trophy
51st International Swim Meet Merck Suoer Trophy
London Region Age Group Championships
London Region Age Group Championships

ASA London Region Age Groups 2013

British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs

Venue

Hengrove
London
London
London
Stratford
Stratford
London
Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Leeds

Leeds
London
London
Aldershot
Luton

Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth

London

Darmstadt, Germany

Darmstadt, Germany

Stratford
Stratford
London

Crystal Palace
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Camden Swiss
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