Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ann Schmitt - (831215) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.47	559	F	01/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Camden Swiss	1
2:29.63	557	Н	04/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:30.28	550	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Camden Swiss	1
2:30.33	549	F	04/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:30.52	547	Н	19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Camden Swiss	1
2:30.56	547	F	27/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:30.86	543	Н	10/04/16	London Region Summer Championships	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:31.05	541	F	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:31.17	540	F	10/04/16	London Region Summer Championships	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:31.21	540	F	04/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Camden Swiss	1
2:31.29	539	F	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Camden Swiss	1
2:31.49	537	Н	23/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Camden Swiss	1
2:31.77	534	F	08/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Camden Swiss	1
2:31.88	532	F	17/05/15	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Camden Swiss	1
2:32.94	521	Н	06/07/14	51st International Swim Meet Merck Suoer Trophy	Darmstadt, Germany	Camden Swiss	1
2:33.24	518	Н	04/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Camden Swiss	1
2:33.27	518	Н	01/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Camden Swiss	1
2:33.80	513	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Camden Swiss	1
2:33.94	511	F	06/07/14	51st International Swim Meet Merck Suoer Trophy	Darmstadt, Germany	Camden Swiss	1
2:33.98	511	Н	29/05/16	ASA London Region Last Chance Meet	Crystal Palace	Camden Swiss	1
2:34.19	509	Н	28/01/17	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Camden Swiss	1
2:35.36	497	Н	08/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Camden Swiss	1
2:35.68	494	F	04/01/15	BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:45.49	411	Н	02/06/13	ASA London Region Age Groups 2013	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:53.99	354	Н	03/06/12	British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs	Crystal Palace	Camden Swiss	1

Swims in Date Order

			_				
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:30.28	550	F	19/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Camden Swiss	1
2:30.33	549	F	04/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:29.63	557	Н	04/11/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:30.56	547	F	27/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:29.47	559	F	01/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Camden Swiss	1
2:33.27	518	Н	01/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Youth Championships	Stratford	Camden Swiss	1
2:31.05	541	F	26/03/17	MCASA Open Meet	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:34.19	509	Н	28/01/17	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Camden Swiss	1
2:33.98	511	Н	29/05/16	ASA London Region Last Chance Meet	Crystal Palace	Camden Swiss	1
2:31.29	539	F	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Camden Swiss	1
2:31.49	537	Н	23/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Camden Swiss	1
2:31.17	540	F	10/04/16	London Region Summer Championships	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:30.86	543	Н	10/04/16	London Region Summer Championships	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:30.52	547	Н	19/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Camden Swiss	1
2:31.88	532	F	17/05/15	MCASA Long Course Open Meet	Luton	Camden Swiss	1
2:31.21	540	F	04/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Camden Swiss	1
2:33.24	518	Н	04/05/15	London Region Summer Championships	Crystal Palace	Camden Swiss	1
2:33.80	513	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Camden Swiss	1
2:35.68	494	F	04/01/15	BWFSC Level 1 Long Course Meet	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:33.94	511	F	06/07/14	51st International Swim Meet Merck Suoer Trophy	Darmstadt, Germany	Camden Swiss	1
2:32.94	521	Н	06/07/14	51st International Swim Meet Merck Suoer Trophy	Darmstadt, Germany	Camden Swiss	1
2:31.77	534	F	08/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Camden Swiss	1
2:35.36	497	Н	08/06/14	London Region Age Group Championships	Stratford	Camden Swiss	1
2:45.49	411	Н	02/06/13	ASA London Region Age Groups 2013	London	Camden Swiss	1
2:53.99	354	Н	03/06/12	British Gas ASA London Region AG Champs	Crystal Palace	Camden Swiss	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS